
Pollachi - Palakkad Express Special/06762 - COVU - SR 
POY/Pollachi Junction to PGT/Palakkad Junction (Palghat) 
1h 40m - 58 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 POY Pollachi Junction 20:50 0 1 0 60 SR
2 MXM Minatchipuram 21:06 21:07 1m 0 1 16 64 227 SR
3 MMDA Muthalamada 21:17 21:18 1m 0 1 27 55 SR
4 KLGD Kollengode 21:27 21:28 1m 0 1 35 41 SR
5 PDGM Pudunagaram 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 43 49 114 SR
6 PGTN Palakkad Town (Palghat) 21:54 21:55 1m 0 1 54 7 84 SR
7 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
22:30 0 1 58 - 78 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (00:20)

Sep 08 2024 (00:20)

1

1


